
PATHWAYS, INC. 
KIDS’ ADVENTURE CLUB 

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 

 
 
 

Hourly Rate: If log in to log out time indicates longer than 1 
hour of attendance, tuition will be based on session rate. If 
attendance regularly exceeds the 1-hour limit, Kid’s 
Adventure Club reserves the right to change the enrollment to 
session.  
 
Early Dismissal Program Rate: Rates for the early dismissal 
program is determined by the full day fee schedule.  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Household Annual Gross Income 
Family 

Size 
Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Level 6 Level 7 Level 8 Level 9 Level 10 

2 up to $39,825 $39,826 - $47,982 $47,983 - $55,794 $55,795 - $63,403 $63,404 - $71,240 $71,241 - $79,156 $79,157 - $86,985 $86,986 - $94,549 $94,550 - $102,771 $102,772+ 

3 up to $50,225 $50,226 - $60,513 $60,514 - $70,364 $70,365 - $79,960 $79,961 - $89,843 $89,844 - $99,826 $99,827 - $109,699 $109,700 - $119,239 $119,240 - $129,608 $129,609+ 

4 up to $60,625 $60,626 - $73,043 $73,044 - $84,934 $84,935 - $96,516 $96,517 - $108,445 $108,446 - $120,495 $120,496 - $132,413 $132,414 - $143,928 $143,929 - $156,444 $156,445+ 

5 up to $71,025 $71,026 - $85,573 $85,574 - $99,504 $99,504 - $113,073 $113,074 - $127,049 $127,050 - $141,166 $141,167 - $155,128 $155,129 - $168,618 $168,619 - $183,281 $183,282+ 

6+ up to $81,425 $81,426 - $98,103 $98,103 - $114,074 $114,075 - $129,630 $129,631 - $145,652 $145,653 - $161,836 $161,837 - $177,842 $177,843 - $193,307 $193,308 - $210,117 $210,118+ 

BEFORE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE   

HOURLY RATE $9 per day $45 per week   

SESSION RATE $10.50 per day $52.50 per week   

   

AFTER SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE (SESSION) FULL DAY SCHEDULE 

LEVEL DAILY RATE WEEKLY RATE DAILY RATE WEEKLY RATE 

1 $13.25 $66.25 $32 $160 

2 $13.75 $68.75 $33 $165 
3 $14 $70 $35 $175 
4 $15 $75 $36 $180 
5 $15.50 $77.50 $37 $185 
6 $16 $80 $38 $190 
7 $16.50 $82.50 $39.50 $197.50 
8 $17 $85 $41 $205 
9 $17.50 $87.50 $42 $210 

10 $19 $95 $45.50 $227.50 

     

AFTER SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE (HOURLY)   

DAILY WEEKLY   

$9 $45   


